	 The MS40-TG Turbo Spray Gun provides a
fine, conical spray, perfect for the application of
insecticides, fungicides, sanitizers, growth regula-
tors and other agricultural chemical solutions.
	 The Turbo offers excellent coverage with a
turbulent, forward spray.   The pattern can be
adjusted from a cone to a straight-stream using
the adjustment lever on the side of the gun.
	 The Turbo comes with a 1.5mm tip included.
Other nozzle sizes are available as listed below.
Part Numbers
MS40-TG-M	 Turbo Spray Gun, Metal Handle
MS40-TG-MQC	 Turbo Spray Gun, Metal Handle, Quick Connect
MS40-TG-P 	 Turbo Spray Gun, Plastic Handle
MS40-TG-PQC	 Turbo Spray Gun, Plastic Handle, Quick Connect
MS40-TG Turbo Spray Gun
M
S4
0-
TG
 T
ur
bo
 S
pr
ay
 G
un
2/2025
Pattern Adjustment Lever
Easy adjustment
improves pattern distribution
Adjustable Cowl
Reduces spray-back
Ergonomic angle
More comfortable sprays
Short pull-trigger
Less strain when spraying
 Specifications						      Nozzles
 								        MS40-TG10 - 1.0mm
 Maximum Pressure - 750psi				    MS40-TG12 - 1.2mm
 Pattern - Cone to straight stream				   MS40-TG15 - 1.5mm
 Standard Nozzle- MS40-TG15				    MS40-TG20 - 2.0mm
								        MS40-TG23 - 2.3mm
								        MS40-TG30 - 3.0mm
Integrated Plant Health
dramm.com
®